
Economic Support (ES) Supervisors

Adams Program Key IM

Site Name Adams County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Cynthia Flynn Phone (608) 339-4364 Ext

Email cynthia.flynn@co.adams.wi.us

Ashland Program Key IM

Site Name Ashland County Health and Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Tami Tolliver Phone (715) 682-7004 Ext 118

Email theglund@hsd.co.ashland.wi.us

Bad River Tribe Program Key IM

Site Name Bad River Department of Social and Family Services

ES Supervisor Wendy Corbine Phone (715) 682-7127 Ext

Email fep@badriver-nsn.gov

Barron Program Key IM

Site Name Barron County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Bonnie Roemhild Phone (715) 537-6828 Ext

Email bonnie.roemhild@co.barron.wi.us

Bayfield Program Key IM

Site Name Bayfield County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Jeanine Spuhler Phone (715) 373-6144 Ext 116

Email jspuhler@bayfieldcounty.org

Brown Program Key IM

Site Name Brown County Human Services

ES Supervisor Jenny Hoffman Phone (920) 448-6367 Ext

Email Hoffman_JL@co.brown.wi.us

Buffalo Program Key IM

Site Name Buffalo County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Sandy Palkowski Phone (715) 538-2311 Ext 291

Email palkowskis@tremplocounty.com
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Burnett Program Key IM

Site Name Burnett County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Karla Brunberg Phone (715) 349-7600 Ext 1237

Email kbrunberg@burnettcounty.org

Calumet Program Key IM

Site Name Calumet County Department of Human Services (Court St.)

ES Supervisor Mitch Birkey Phone (920) 849-1400 Ext

Email Birkey.mitch@co.calumet.wi.us

Chippewa Program Key IM

Site Name Chippewa County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Bobbie Jaegar Phone (715) 726 7843 Ext

Email bjaeger@co.chippewa.wi.us

Clark Program Key IM

Site Name Clark County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Marianne Guntner Phone (715) 743-5233 Ext

Email marianne.guntner@co.clark.wi.us

Columbia Program Key IM

Site Name Columbia County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Melissa Duane Phone (608) 742-9220 Ext

Email melissa.duane@co.columbia.wi.us

Crawford Program Key IM

Site Name Crawford County Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Roby Fuller Phone (608) 326-0253 Ext

Email rfuller@crawfordcountywi.org

Dane Program Key IM

Site Name Dane County Job Center

ES Supervisor Tony Sis Phone (608) 242-7465 Ext

Email sis@countyofdane.com
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Dodge Program Key IM

Site Name Dodge County Human Services & Health Department

ES Supervisor Amy Beranek Phone (920) 386-3955 Ext

Email aberanek@co.dodge.wi.us

Door Program Key IM

Site Name Door County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Carol Wautlet Phone (920) 746-2248 Ext

Email cwautlet@co.door.wi.us

Douglas Program Key IM

Site Name Douglas County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Cary Breitlow Phone (715) 395-7330 Ext

Email cary.breitlow@douglascountywi.org

Dunn Program Key IM/W2

Site Name Dunn County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Christine Kistner Phone (715) 231-2780 Ext

Email ckistner@co.dunn.wi.us

Eau Claire Program Key IM

Site Name Eau Claire County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Linda Struck Phone (715) 839-1222 Ext

Email linda.struck@co.eau-claire.wi.us

ESC (HP) Program Key IM

Site Name Enrollment Services Center

ES Supervisor Konley Kuehnl Phone (608) 221-4746 Ext 89046

Email konley.kuehnl@wisconsin.gov

ESC (State) Program Key IM

Site Name Enrollment Services Center

ES Supervisor Paul Michael Phone (608) 243-5762 Ext

Email paul.michael@wi.gov
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ESC (State) Program Key IM

Site Name Enrollment Services Center

ES Supervisor Pang Xiong Phone (608) 237-5790 Ext

Email panga.xiong@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Florence Program Key IM

Site Name Forence County Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Jen Steber Phone (715) 528.3470 Ext

Email jsteber@co.florence.wi.us

Fond du Lac Program Key IM

Site Name Fond du Lac County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Chris Schmitz Phone (920) 929-3922 Ext

Email Chris.Schmitz@fdlco.wi.gov

Forest Program Key IM

Site Name Forest County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Tori Rychlock Phone (715) 478-3351 Ext

Email trychlock@forestcountydss.com

Forest County Potawatomi Commu Program Key IM

Site Name Potawatomi Economic Support Department

ES Supervisor Christie Schmidt Phone (715) 478-7206 Ext

Email Christie.schmidt@fcpotawatomi-nsn.gov

Grant Program Key IM

Site Name Grant County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Cece Fishnick Phone (608) 723-2136 Ext 123

Email cfishnick@co.grant.wi.gov

Green Program Key IM

Site Name Green County Human Services

ES Supervisor Mark Nelson Phone (608) 328-9361 Ext

Email mnelson@gchsd.org
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Green Lake Program Key IM

Site Name Green Lake County Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Shelby J Jensen Phone (920) 294-4070 Ext

Email sjensen@co.green-lake.wi.us

Iowa Program Key IM

Site Name Iowa County Social Services

ES Supervisor Kate Chambers Phone (608) 930-9805 Ext

Email Kate.chambers@iowacounty.org

Iron Program Key IM

Site Name Iron County Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Mark Marczak Phone (715) 561-3636 Ext 2133

Email marczakm@ironcountywi.org

Jackson Program Key IM

Site Name Jackson County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Diana Lambries Phone (715) 284-4301 Ext 306

Email diana.lambries@co.monroe.wi.us

Jefferson Program Key IM

Site Name Jefferson County Human Services

ES Supervisor Jill Johnson Phone (920) 675-4638 Ext

Email jillj@jeffersoncountywi.gov

Juneau Program Key IM

Site Name Juneau County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Bill Blank Phone (608) 847-2400 Ext

Email bblank@co.juneau.wi.us

Kenosha Program Key IM

Site Name Kenosha County Job Center/Human Services Building

ES Supervisor Jesse Noyola Phone (262) 697-4629 Ext

Email Jesse.Noyola@kenoshacounty.org
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Kewaunee Program Key IM

Site Name Kewaunee County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Terry Schleis Phone (920) 388-3777 Ext

Email schleist@kewauneeco.org

La Crosse Program Key IM

Site Name LaCrosse County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Erin Davis Phone (608) 785-6061 Ext

Email DAVIS.ERIN@CO.LA-CROSSE.WI.US

Lac Courte Oreilles Program Key IM

Site Name Lac Courte Oreilles Economic Support Agency

ES Supervisor Teri Tainter Phone (715) 634-8934 Ext

Email teri.tainter@lco-nsn.gov

Lac du Flambeau Program Key IM

Site Name Lac du Flambeau Economic Support

ES Supervisor Gloria Cobb Phone (715) 588-4281 Ext

Email gcobb@ldftribe.com

Lafayette Program Key IM

Site Name Lafayette County Human Services

ES Supervisor Marjean Sutherland Phone 608-776-4906 Ext

Email msutherland@lchsd.org

Langlade Program Key IM

Site Name Langlade County Social Services

ES Supervisor Patsy Rolo Phone (715) 627-6510 Ext

Email prolo@co.langlade.wi.us

Lincoln Program Key IM

Site Name Lincoln County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Jean Labbus Phone (715) 539-1312 Ext

Email jlabbus@co.lincoln.wi.us
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Manitowoc Program Key IM

Site Name Manitowoc County Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Lori Garceau Phone (920) 683-2860 Ext

Email lorigarceau@co.manitowoc.wi.us

Marathon Program Key IM

Site Name Marathon County Dept. of Social Services

ES Supervisor Jane Huebsch Phone (715) 261-7566 Ext

Email Jane.huebsch@co.marathon.wi.us

Marinette Program Key IM

Site Name Marinette County Health and Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Kristine Parkansky Phone (715) 732-7840 Ext

Email kparkansky@marinettecounty.com

Marquette Program Key IM

Site Name Marquette County Job Center

ES Supervisor Diane Voth Phone (608) 297-3167 Ext

Email dvoth@co.marquette.wi.us

Menominee Indian Tribe of Wiscon Program Key IM

Site Name Menominee MITW – Community Resource Center

ES Supervisor Sue Blodgett Phone (715) 799-5137 Ext

Email sblodgett@mitw.org

Milwaukee Program Key IM

Site Name Milwaukee County Department of Health and Human Servies (Vliet St.)

ES Supervisor Felice Riley Phone (414) 289-6275 Ext

Email friley@milwcnty.com

Milwaukee Reg 1 YWCA Program Key W2

Site Name YWCA of Greater Milwaukee

ES Supervisor Jennifer de Montmollin Phone (414) 267-3286 Ext

Email jennifer.demontmollin@r1.ywcamilw.org
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Milwaukee Reg 2 UMOS Program Key W2

Site Name UMOS Region 2

ES Supervisor Lupe Martinez Phone (414) 389-6000 Ext

Email Lupe.martinez@umos.org

Milwaukee Reg 4 UMOS Program Key W2

Site Name UMOS Region 4

ES Supervisor Lupe Martinez Phone (414) 389-6000 Ext

Email Lupe.martinez@umos.org

Milwaukee Reg 5 MAXIMUS Program Key W2

Site Name MAXIMUS Region 5

ES Supervisor John Wilberding Phone (414) 760-5193 Ext

Email johnwilberding@maximus.com

Milwaukee Reg 6 MAXIMUS Program Key W2

Site Name MAXIMUS Region 6

ES Supervisor John Wilberding Phone (414) 760-5193 Ext

Email johnwilberding@maximus.com

Monroe Program Key IM

Site Name Monroe County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Diana Lambries Phone (608) 269-8616 Ext

Email diana.lambries@co.monroe.wi.us

Oconto Program Key IM

Site Name Oconto County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Penny Helmle Phone (920) 834-7026 Ext

Email penny.helmle@co.oconto.wi.us

Oneida Program Key IM

Site Name Oneida County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Amy Mayo Phone (715) 362-5695 Ext

Email amy@dss.co.oneida.wi.us
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Oneida Nation Program Key IM

Site Name Oneida Center for Self Sufficiency

ES Supervisor Barbara Metoxen Phone (920) 490-3777 Ext

Email bmetoxen@oneidanation.org

Outagamie Program Key IM

Site Name Outagamie County Department Of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Vicki Schrimpf Phone (920) 832-5229 Ext

Email Vicki.Schrimpf@outagamie.org

Outagamie Program Key IM

Site Name Outagamie County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Amy Piotter Phone (920) 832-5209 Ext

Email piotteaj@co.outagamie.wi.us

Ozaukee Program Key IM

Site Name Ozaukee County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Rachel Pantaleo Phone (262) 284-8298 Ext

Email rpantaleo@co.ozaukee.wi.us

Pepin Program Key IM

Site Name Pepin County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Sandy Palkowski Phone (715) 538-2311 Ext 291

Email palkowskis@tremplocounty.com

Pierce Program Key IM

Site Name Pierce County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Chris Tuenge Phone (715) 273-6795 Ext

Email christina.tuenge@co.pierce.wi.us

Polk Program Key IM

Site Name Polk County Division of Community Services

ES Supervisor Diana Peterson Phone (715) 485-4847 Ext

Email dianap@co.polk.wi.us
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Portage Program Key IM

Site Name Portage County Health and Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Mandy Mayek Phone (715) 345-5873 Ext

Email mayekm@co.portage.wi.us

Price Program Key IM

Site Name Price County Human Services

ES Supervisor Kate Halmstad Phone (715) 339-2158 Ext

Email kate.halmstad@co.price.wi.us

Racine Program Key IM

Site Name Racine County Human Services Department (Taylor Avenue Job Center

ES Supervisor Nicole Brooks Phone (262) 638-6502 Ext

Email Nicole.brooks@goracine.org

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chi Program Key IM

Site Name Red Cliff Human Services

ES Supervisor Holly Leask Phone (715) 779-3706 Ext 262

Email holly.leask@redcliff-nsn.gov

Richland Program Key IM

Site Name Richland County Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Stephanie Ronnfeldt Phone (608) 647-5722 Ext

Email ronnfeldts@co.richland.wi.us

Rock Program Key IM

Site Name Rock County Job Center

ES Supervisor April Heim Phone (608) 741-3491 Ext

Email heima@co.rock.wi.us

Rusk Program Key IM

Site Name Rusk County Dept.of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Irene Lehman Phone (715) 532-2299 Ext

Email Ilehman@ruskcountywi.us
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Sauk Program Key IM

Site Name Sauk County Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Julie Arendsee Phone (608) 355-4268 Ext

Email jarendsee@co.sauk.wi.us

Sawyer Program Key IM

Site Name Sawyer County Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Beulah Garcia Phone (715) 634-3332 Ext

Email bgarcia@sawyerhs.hayward.wi.us

Shawano Program Key IM

Site Name Shawano County Department of Social Services, Economic Support Uni

ES Supervisor Sarah Bartz Phone (715) 526-4716 Ext

Email Sarah.Bartz@co.shawano.wi.us

Sheboygan Program Key IM

Site Name Sheboygan County Human Services

ES Supervisor Kristine Schmidt Phone (902) 208-5892 Ext

Email Kristine.schmidt@sheboygancounty.com

Sokaogon Chippewa Community Program Key IM

Site Name Sokaogon Economic Support Agency

ES Supervisor Amanda VanZile Phone (715) 478-3265 Ext

Email amanda.vanzile@scc-nsn.gov

St. Croix Program Key IM

Site Name St. Croix County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Ronda Brown Phone (715) 246-8337 Ext

Email ronda.brown@co.saint-croix.wi.us

Stockbridge-Munsee Community Program Key IM

Site Name Stockbridge-Munsee

ES Supervisor Elizabeth McDowell Phone (715) 793-4885 Ext

Email elizabeth.mcdowell@mohican-nsn.gov
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Taylor Program Key IM/W2

Site Name Taylor County Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Peggy Kellnhofer Phone (715) 748-3332 Ext 235

Email peggy.kellnhofer@co.taylor.wi.us

Trempealeau Program Key IM

Site Name Trempealeau County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Sandy Palkowski Phone (715) 538-2311 Ext 290

Email palkowskis@tremplocounty.com

Vernon Program Key IM

Site Name Vernon County Deparment of Human Services

ES Supervisor Erin Davis Phone (608) 637-5210 Ext

Email DAVIS.ERIN@CO.LA-CROSSE.WI.US

Vilas Program Key IM

Site Name Vilas County Department of Social Services

ES Supervisor Kathryn Gardner Phone (715) 479-3668 Ext

Email vilasdss@co.vilas.wi.us

Walworth Program Key IM

Site Name Walworth County Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Brenda Zweck Phone (262) 741-3329 Ext

Email bzweck@co.walworth.wi.us

Washburn Program Key IM

Site Name Washburn County Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Karla Brunberg Phone (715) 349-7600 Ext

Email kbrunberg@burnettcounty.org

Washington Program Key IM

Site Name Washington County Human Services

ES Supervisor Sandy Potter Phone (262) 335-4662 Ext

Email Sandy.Potter@co.washington.wi.us
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Waukesha Program Key IM

Site Name Waukesha County Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Debra Berg Phone (262) 548-7133 Ext

Email dberg@waukeshacounty.gov

Waupaca Program Key IM

Site Name Waupaca County Department of Health and Human Services

ES Supervisor Chris Machamer Phone (715) 258-6365 Ext

Email chris.machamer@co.waupaca.wi.us

Waushara Program Key IM

Site Name Waushara Department of Human Services

ES Supervisor Kate Surprise Phone (920) 787-6600 Ext

Email kate.surprise@co.waushara.wi.us

Winnebago Program Key IM

Site Name Winnebago County Department of Human Services (Washington Ave.)

ES Supervisor Ann Kriegel Phone (920) 236-4620 Ext

Email akriegel@co.winnebago.wi.us

Winnebago Program Key IM/W2

Site Name Winnebago County Department of Human Services (Neenah Satellite)

ES Supervisor Debby Blankenship Phone (920) 729-2743 Ext

Email dblankenship@co.winnebago.wi.us

Wood Program Key IM

Site Name Wood County Human Services Department

ES Supervisor Doreen Lang Phone (715) 421-8600 Ext

Email dlang@co.wood.wi.us
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